
SITE PLAN >
Shakopee Town Square | 1100-1200 Shakopee Town Square | Shakopee, MN

#1112

#1127

1,280 SF

#
1131

2,144 SF

#
1145

2,703 SF #1156
1,200 SF

#1159
6,929 SF

Suite # Tenant SF
1100-1102 AVAILABLE 28,972
1101 AVAILABLE 3,795
1103 AVAILABLE 1,350
1107 AVAILABLE 2,611

1110 Shakopee Public 
School 12,351

1111 Valor Healthcare 8,700
1123 AVAILABLE 1,674

1126 Marcus Cinema 
Theatres 41,475

1127 Valley Vision* 1,280
1131 AVAILABLE 2,144
1135 AVAILABLE 1,031
1145 High Score 2,703
1150 & 1112 SW Metro Schools 17,088
1155 Jumps & Down 5,274
1156 Coffee TA Cream* 1,200
1157 AVAILABLE 1,500
1159 Metropolitan Dance 6,929
1200 Shakopee Public 

Schools
25,433

#1103

1,350 SF

#1150
17,088 SF

#1100 - #1102
28,972 SF

#1110
12,351 SF

#1155
5,274 SF

#1101
3,795 SF

#1107

2,611 SF

#1135
1,031 SF
#

1157
1,500 SF

Lauren Kessler
952 897 7779
lauren.kessler@colliers.com

CONTACT US >
Brad Kaplan CCIM  
952 897 7730
bradley.kaplan@colliers.com

#1126
41,475 SF

#
1200

25,433 SF

CAN COMBINE

CAN COMBINE

SEPARATE OWNER

#1111
8,700 SF

#1123
1,674 SF


